LB478A and LB479A CW & Pulse (Peak) USB PowerSensor+™
Order Guide
Prices subject to change 05/05/09   *Call 1.707.546.1050  (www.ladybug-tech.com)
Each unit ships with the following equipment:
• Selected options, both hardware and software
• Standard or optional return to factory warranty
• USB cable (2-meter length)
• Media containing software, Data Sheet, Product Manual
• Quick Start Guide and Quick Start Card
• NIST traceable calibration certification
• Packing list and invoice
and Programming Guide
PowerSensor+™ Ordering Example:
Model/Opt   Description                    Qty  Cost
LB479A    CW Wide Dynamic Range PowerSensor+™          1   $1675
 +0SF     SMA female input connector (you must specifiy one connector option)  1   $0
 +001    Recorder output                   1   $275
 +003    Trigger in/out                   1   $275
 +CW3    Three year extended warranty and calibration service       1   $650
Model No. and Options Description Price USD2
LB478A CW PowerSensor+™ 1325
LB479A CW Wide Dynamic Range PowerSensor+™ 1675
Select one connector option:
     +0SM SMA male 0
     +0SF SMA female 0
     +0TM TNC male 65
     +0TF TNC female 65
     +0NM N male 65
     +0NF N female 65
Additional Options:
     +20M Additional male connector¹  95
     +20F Additional female connector¹  95
     +001 Add recorder out 275
     +002 Add best match Call*
     +003 Add triggering for LB478A 275
     +003 Add triggering for LB479A 275
     +004 Filter option not available for LB478A and LB479A NA
     +CW3 Three year extended warranty and calibration service for LB478A 550
     +CW3 Three year extended warranty and calibration service for LB479A 650
     +W03 Three year extended warranty for LB478A 125
     +W03 Three year extended warranty for LB479A 135
     +C03 Three year extended calibration service for LB478A 450
     +C03 Three year extended calibration service for LB479A 550
¹   Additional connectors are provided for convenience to allow the user to switch between connector sexes.  Calibration and specifications on
    units with user replaced connectors are not guaranteed.
2   FOB Origin (LadyBug Technologies LLC, Santa Rosa, CA, USA)